i

CONTENTS

Introduction: The May Premiership
Andrew S. Roe-Crines and David Jeffery

Part I Electoral Issues

2

The Conservative Party Leadership Election of 2016
Timothy Heppell and Oliver Booth

‘I’m not Going to Call a Snap Election™—Theresa
May and the 2017 General Election
Andrew S. Roe-Crines and John-Paul Salter

Attempting to Secure a Sympathetic Press: May
and the Media
William Coles

Part IT Policy Implementation

5

Miscalculations and Constraints: Brexit and the Failed
Statecraft of Theresa May
Anthony Costello

Foreign Policy Under Theresa May
Kate Barry and Peter Kerr

33

49

69

93




xil

10

11

CONTENTS

‘An Economy That Works for Everyone’?

An Evaluation of the May Government’s Economic
Policies and Statecraft

Simon Lee

Theresa May and Mental Health Policy: A Legacy
Unfinished?
Daniel Bowman

Theresa May, Statecraft and the Environment
Daniel Pitt ‘

Friends and Allies? Theresa May and the DUP
Catherine McGlynn and Shaun McDaid

Theresa May and Race Relations Policy
Pete Woodcock

Part III Political Debates

12

13

14

15

16

17

Theresa May’s Mode of Conservatism; ‘Soft’ One
Nation Toryism
Peter Dorey

From Workers on Company Boards to Representatives
of ‘Workers Voices’: Explaining May’s Failed ‘One
Nation’ Industrial Policy

Eunice Goes

Theresa May as a Political Leader
Kevin Theakston

Women Political Leaders Are All Feminists, Aren’t
They? Theresa May and Feminism
Rebecca J. Wray

Theresa May and LGBT Equality
Richard Johnson

Theresa May and Religion: The Vicar’s Daughter
in Downing Street
Andrew Barclay

1] 7

155

161

179

199

219

239

263

289

309

329




CONTENTS  xill

18 Theresa May and the Constitution: A Failure
of Statecraft 347
Philip Norton

19 Theresa May and Britishness: Towards a Psychological

Dimension of Statecraft 363
Harry W. Fletcher
20 Theresa May’s Team: Statecraft and the Cabinet 383

Antony Mullen

21 Conclusion: Statecraft, Policies, and Politics of Prime
Minister Theresa May 407
Andrew S. Roe-Crines and David Jeffery

Index 411




