Contents

1	Introduction: The May Premiership Andrew S. Roe-Crines and David Jeffery	
Part	I Electoral Issues	
2	The Conservative Party Leadership Election of 2016 Timothy Heppell and Oliver Booth	13
3	'I'm not Going to Call a Snap Election'—Theresa May and the 2017 General Election Andrew S. Roe-Crines and John-Paul Salter	33
4	Attempting to Secure a Sympathetic Press: May and the Media William Coles	49
Part	II Policy Implementation	
5	Miscalculations and Constraints: Brexit and the Failed Statecraft of Theresa May Anthony Costello	69
6	Foreign Policy Under Theresa May Kate Barry and Peter Kerr	93

7	'An Economy That Works for Everyone'? An Evaluation of the May Government's Economic Policies and Statecraft Simon Lee	117
8	Theresa May and Mental Health Policy: A Legacy Unfinished? Daniel Bowman	137
9	Theresa May, Statecraft and the Environment Daniel Pitt	161
10	Friends and Allies? Theresa May and the DUP Catherine McGlynn and Shaun McDaid	179
11	Theresa May and Race Relations Policy Pete Woodcock	199
Part	t III Political Debates	
12	Theresa May's Mode of Conservatism; 'Soft' One Nation Toryism Peter Dorey	219
13	From Workers on Company Boards to Representatives of 'Workers Voices': Explaining May's Failed 'One Nation' Industrial Policy Eunice Goes	239
14	Theresa May as a Political Leader Kevin Theakston	
15	Women Political Leaders Are All Feminists, Aren't They? Theresa May and Feminism Rebecca J. Wray	289
16	Theresa May and LGBT Equality Richard Johnson	309
17	Theresa May and Religion: The Vicar's Daughter in Downing Street Andrew Barclay	329

18	Theresa May and the Constitution: A Failure of Statecraft Philip Norton	347
19	Theresa May and Britishness: Towards a Psychological Dimension of Statecraft Harry W. Fletcher	363
20	Theresa May's Team: Statecraft and the Cabinet Antony Mullen	383
21	Conclusion: Statecraft, Policies, and Politics of Prime Minister Theresa May Andrew S. Roe-Crines and David Jeffery	407
Ind	lex	411